[7eme Tir aux Flocons
Classement catégorie A

Nom

N

Baudois
Julmy
Moret
Perren
Sauteur
Waeber
Sciboz
Fluri

© O N O g » W N

Jan
Thurler

Bouquet

- A A
N =~ O

Yerly
Richoz

RN
A~ w

Ceppi

-
[$,]

Eltschinger
Martin
Jaquier

-
~N O

Sciboz

-
[oe]

Terreaux

N =
o ©

Moret

Prénom

Julien
Christophe
Olivier
Pierre-Frangois
Patrice
Louis

Alfred

René
Frédéric
Fabien
Armand
Christophe
Louis
Jean-Pierre
Michaél
René
Jean-Pierre
Marcel
Michaél
Pierre-André

|6 décembre 2017

1985
1970
1958
1970
1955
1965
1941
1952
1994
1975
1962
1957
1950
1956
1981
1936
1943
1937
1990
1955

Licence

218169
875192
197327
248093
118397
236508
161782
123209
546156
104824
229428
272750
160637
225942
264168
193931
102634
161785
287829
270869

Section

Porsel
Chatel-St-Denis
Froideville
Froideville
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Chabrey

Porsel

Porsel

La Roche

La Roche
Chétel-St-Denis
Froideville
Porsel
Froideville
Domdidier
Treyvaux
Porsel

Porsel

Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
S-Vétérans
S-Vétérans
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans

17.12.2017

Armes

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
A. libre

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
A. libre

Standard
A. libre

A. libre

Standard
Standard
Standard

soci

4 PORSEL
SR

IETE DE TIR

&)k
Qyp
Résultats
97 99
97 98
97 92
95 96
94 98
93 96
93 92
92 100
92 99
92 91
91 98
91 926
90 90
88 91
86 89
85 97
85 90
85 87
84 97
73 90

Page 1



