

# 17ème Tir aux Flocons 16 décembre 2017



## Classement catégorie A

	Nom	Prénom	Licence	Section	Armes	Résultats	
1	Baudois	Julien	1985 218169	Porsel	Actifs	Standard	97 99
2	Julmy	Christophe	1970 875192	Châtel-St-Denis	Actifs	Standard	97 98
3	Moret	Olivier	1958 197327	Froideville	Actifs	Standard	97 92
4	Perren	Pierre-François	1970 248093	Froideville	Actifs	Standard	95 96
5	Sauteur	Patrice	1955 118397	Treyvaux	Vétérans	A. libre	94 98
6	Waeber	Louis	1965 236508	Treyvaux	Actifs	Standard	93 96
7	Sciboz	Alfred	1941 161782	Treyvaux	S-Vétérans	Standard	93 92
8	Fluri	René	1952 123209	Chabrey	Vétérans	Standard	92 100
9	Jan	Frédéric	1994 546156	Porsel	Actifs	Standard	92 99
10	Thürler	Fabien	1975 104824	Porsel	Actifs	Standard	92 91
11	Bouquet	Armand	1962 229428	La Roche	Actifs	Standard	91 98
12	Yerly	Christophe	1957 272750	La Roche	Vétérans	Standard	91 96
13	Richoz	Louis	1950 160637	Châtel-St-Denis	Vétérans	Standard	90 90
14	Ceppi	Jean-Pierre	1956 225942	Froideville	Vétérans	A. libre	88 91
15	Eltschinger	Michaël	1981 264168	Porsel	Actifs	Standard	86 89
16	Martin	René	1936 193931	Froideville	S-Vétérans	A. libre	85 97
17	Jaqquier	Jean-Pierre	1943 102634	Domdidier	S-Vétérans	A. libre	85 90
18	Sciboz	Marcel	1937 161785	Treyvaux	S-Vétérans	Standard	85 87
19	Terreaux	Michaël	1990 287829	Porsel	Actifs	Standard	84 97
20	Moret	Pierre-André	1955 270869	Porsel	Vétérans	Standard	73 90